STATE OF NEW MEXICO

FIELD NAME

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INCLINATION REPORT .
LEASE NAME WELL NUMBER
Bumont Y=SR-Q GENUSES STATE 3 é),;g [
OPERATOR COUNTY
TRILOGY OPERATING INC. LEA

30D 0 A5 - 3ULlbY

[ADDRESS
P.O. Box 11005 , Midland, TX 79702
HOCATION 1830 South & 660 East Sec 18 , 20S,36E
RECORD OF INCLINATION
COURSE LENGTH| cou@
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF| ANGLE OF INCLINATION| DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT, ACCUMULATIVE
FEET) FEET, DEGREE HUNDRED FEET] . FEET DISPLACEMENT
401 4.01 1.00 1.75 7.00 7.00
875 4.74 0.50 0.87 4.14 11.13
1345 4.70 0.50 0.87 4.10 15.24
1845 5.00 0.50 0.87 4.36 19.60
2342 4,97 1.00 1.75 8.67 28.27
2842 5.00 0.75 1.31 6.54 34.82
3342 5.00 2.25 3.93 19.63 54.45
3532 1.90 2.50 4.36 8.29 62.74
3720 1.88 2.00 3.49 6.56 69.30
3907 1.87 1.25 2.18 4.08 73.38
4406 4.99 1.25 2.18 10.89 84.26
4813 4.07 1.75 3.05 12.43 96.69

NAME OF COMPANY

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

TELEPHONE NUMBER
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER (806) 894-7386




